
Cingoli Rd 1 125 - Warm Up Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 312 OSTERHAGEN H.1:49.854
Migliore

1 2:01.451 08:22:01.308

2 2:03.231 08:24:04.539

3 1:56.537 08:26:01.076

4 1:52.363 08:27:53.439

5 1:52.439 08:29:45.878

6 2:06.669 08:31:52.547

7 1:49.854 08:33:42.401

8 2:14.049 08:35:56.450

 Po. 2 - # 78 ZANCHI F. + 00.037
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.426 08:22:28.409

2 1:51.897 08:24:20.306

3 2:45.883 08:27:06.189

4 2:02.376 08:29:08.565

5 1:50.685 08:30:59.250

6 2:45.032 08:33:44.282

7 1:49.891 08:35:34.173

 Po. 3 - # 3 LATA V. + 00.558
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.953 08:22:11.007

2 1:56.890 08:24:07.897

3 1:56.798 08:26:04.695

4 2:00.656 08:28:05.351

5 1:51.688 08:29:57.039

6 2:16.821 08:32:13.860

7 1:50.412 08:34:04.272

8 2:13.945 08:36:18.217

 Po. 4 - # 8 VIANO A. + 02.011
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.680 08:22:31.811

2 1:54.152 08:24:25.963

3 2:14.590 08:26:40.553

4 1:53.219 08:28:33.772

5 2:06.607 08:30:40.379

6 1:51.865 08:32:32.244

7 3:33.721 08:36:05.965

 Po. 5 - # 71 BENNATI M. + 02.113
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.119 08:22:33.709

2 1:54.608 08:24:28.317

3 2:01.614 08:26:29.931

4 1:53.239 08:28:23.170

5 2:03.925 08:30:27.095

6 1:51.967 08:32:19.062

7 3:11.182 08:35:30.244

 Po. 6 - # 420 ROSSI A. + 02.324
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.656 08:22:02.909

2 1:56.653 08:23:59.562

3 1:53.188 08:25:52.750

4 2:05.830 08:27:58.580

5 2:08.217 08:30:06.797

6 1:53.375 08:32:00.172

7 1:52.178 08:33:52.350

8 2:08.946 08:36:01.296

 Po. 7 - # 79 SALVINI N. + 02.364
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.432 08:22:17.360

2 1:53.735 08:24:11.095

3 2:03.695 08:26:14.790

4 1:52.379 08:28:07.169

5 2:04.322 08:30:11.491

6 1:52.218 08:32:03.709

7 2:14.163 08:34:17.872

8 2:11.883 08:36:29.755

 Po. 8 - # 153 BINDI R. + 02.752
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.878 08:22:34.363

2 1:58.013 08:24:32.376

3 1:58.467 08:26:30.843

4 1:52.815 08:28:23.658

5 2:01.090 08:30:24.748

6 1:52.606 08:32:17.354

7 2:36.334 08:34:53.688

 Po. 9 - # 90 VANTAGGIATO M.+ 02.917
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.009 08:22:48.386

2 1:55.408 08:24:43.794

3 2:08.751 08:26:52.545

4 1:52.771 08:28:45.316

5 2:08.597 08:30:53.913

6 2:01.224 08:32:55.137

7 2:17.660 08:35:12.797

 Po. 10 - # 304 MAZZANTINI T.+ 03.049
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.527 08:22:05.064

2 1:58.678 08:24:03.742

3 2:04.120 08:26:07.862

4 1:54.086 08:28:01.948

5 2:14.568 08:30:16.516

6 1:52.903 08:32:09.419

7 2:14.117 08:34:23.536

8 2:02.083 08:36:25.619

 Po. 11 - # 111 TURAGLIO N. + 03.119
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.042 08:22:39.239

2 1:55.342 08:24:34.581

3 2:34.597 08:27:09.178

4 1:58.488 08:29:07.666

5 1:54.645 08:31:02.311

6 2:27.565 08:33:29.876

7 1:52.973 08:35:22.849

 Po. 12 - # 669 RUFFINI L. + 03.169
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.605 08:22:42.158

2 1:55.762 08:24:37.920

3 2:12.083 08:26:50.003

4 1:53.622 08:28:43.625

5 1:53.023 08:30:36.648

6 4:05.649 08:34:42.297

7 2:07.709 08:36:50.006

 Po. 13 - # 251 PAVAN S. + 03.469
Diff. Primo

1 3:17.968 08:24:00.576

2 1:55.132 08:25:55.708

3 2:03.590 08:27:59.298

4 2:01.500 08:30:00.798

5 1:53.323 08:31:54.121

6 2:03.415 08:33:57.536

7 2:05.071 08:36:02.607

 Po. 14 - # 330 GIMM D. + 03.555
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.069 08:22:19.524

2 1:54.916 08:24:14.440

3 2:12.335 08:26:26.775

4 1:54.331 08:28:21.106

5 2:13.593 08:30:34.699

6 3:00.202 08:33:34.901

7 1:53.409 08:35:28.310

 Po. 15 - # 212 PULVIRENTI A. + 03.649
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.438 08:22:43.188

2 1:56.828 08:24:40.016

3 1:57.264 08:26:37.280

4 1:58.743 08:28:36.023

5 1:53.503 08:30:29.526

6 2:46.102 08:33:15.628

7 2:00.258 08:35:15.886

 Po. 16 - # 22 SANNA A. + 03.811
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.041 08:22:44.477

2 1:58.235 08:24:42.712

3 1:56.821 08:26:39.533

4 3:09.796 08:29:49.329

5 1:53.665 08:31:42.994

6 2:23.561 08:34:06.555

 Po. 17 - # 129 MAGGIORA N. + 04.381
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.476 08:22:59.818

2 2:13.156 08:25:12.974

3 2:04.727 08:27:17.701

4 2:00.197 08:29:17.898

5 1:55.101 08:31:12.999

6 2:18.838 08:33:31.837

7 1:54.235 08:35:26.072

Fastest lap: 1:49.854 
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 Po. 18 - # 204 VOLPICELLI E. + 04.422
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.051 08:23:10.093

2 2:06.469 08:25:16.562

3 1:58.343 08:27:14.905

4 2:20.348 08:29:35.253

5 1:54.329 08:31:29.582

6 2:16.989 08:33:46.571

7 1:54.276 08:35:40.847

 Po. 19 - # 25 SADOVSCHI A. + 04.550
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.555 08:22:21.060

2 1:55.357 08:24:16.417

3 2:06.685 08:26:23.102

4 1:54.404 08:28:17.506

5 2:18.407 08:30:35.913

6 2:02.261 08:32:38.174

7 1:55.561 08:34:33.735

8 2:23.779 08:36:57.514

 Po. 20 - # 21 MARIANI N. + 04.633
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.641 08:22:22.099

2 2:14.829 08:24:36.928

3 2:58.293 08:27:35.221

4 1:55.635 08:29:30.856

5 2:10.741 08:31:41.597

6 1:55.992 08:33:37.589

7 1:54.487 08:35:32.076

 Po. 21 - # 399 LADINI A. + 04.777
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.690 08:22:38.540

2 1:58.519 08:24:37.059

3 1:59.177 08:26:36.236

4 1:56.663 08:28:32.899

5 1:54.631 08:30:27.530

6 3:20.061 08:33:47.591

7 1:56.559 08:35:44.150

 Po. 22 - # 146 BRANDINI D. + 04.829
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.198 08:22:36.670

2 2:01.554 08:24:38.224

3 2:03.789 08:26:42.013

4 1:54.683 08:28:36.696

5 2:06.742 08:30:43.438

6 1:55.110 08:32:38.548

7 2:08.930 08:34:47.478

8 1:54.728 08:36:42.206

 Po. 23 - # 609 PALOMBINI F. + 04.916
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.412 08:22:53.961

2 2:48.056 08:25:42.017

3 1:55.690 08:27:37.707

4 2:11.105 08:29:48.812

5 2:04.942 08:31:53.754

6 1:54.770 08:33:48.524

7 2:12.101 08:36:00.625

 Po. 24 - # 49 CASSIBBA G. + 05.119
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.512 08:22:35.527

2 1:55.066 08:24:30.593

3 2:14.609 08:26:45.202

4 1:54.973 08:28:40.175

5 2:21.227 08:31:01.402

6 1:55.986 08:32:57.388

7 2:17.209 08:35:14.597

 Po. 25 - # 75 DE SANCTIS M. + 05.192
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.086 08:22:58.469

2 2:00.664 08:24:59.133

3 2:21.390 08:27:20.523

4 1:58.110 08:29:18.633

5 2:08.367 08:31:27.000

6 1:55.046 08:33:22.046

7 2:26.321 08:35:48.367

 Po. 26 - # 23 ELGARI A. + 05.206
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.185 08:22:38.100

2 2:07.928 08:24:46.028

3 2:01.436 08:26:47.464

4 2:12.896 08:29:00.360

5 1:55.060 08:30:55.420

6 2:16.614 08:33:12.034

7 1:55.815 08:35:07.849

 Po. 27 - # 253 GAZZANO F. + 05.281
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.085 08:22:14.550

2 1:58.168 08:24:12.718

3 2:22.865 08:26:35.583

4 1:55.135 08:28:30.718

5 2:18.070 08:30:48.788

6 1:55.285 08:32:44.073

7 2:41.852 08:35:25.925

 Po. 28 - # 666 OLDANI R. + 05.341
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.396 08:22:54.124

2 1:58.783 08:24:52.907

3 2:06.142 08:26:59.049

4 1:55.195 08:28:54.244

5 2:08.527 08:31:02.771

6 1:55.468 08:32:58.239

7 2:08.321 08:35:06.560

 Po. 29 - # 73 TAGLIOLI L. + 05.561
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.632 08:23:08.589

2 1:57.199 08:25:05.788

3 2:07.326 08:27:13.114

4 2:00.777 08:29:13.891

5 3:02.075 08:32:15.966

6 1:55.415 08:34:11.381

7 2:15.844 08:36:27.225

 Po. 30 - # 197 STERPIN M. + 05.923
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.579 08:22:52.870

2 1:58.803 08:24:51.673

3 2:09.547 08:27:01.220

4 1:56.669 08:28:57.889

5 2:22.931 08:31:20.820

6 1:55.777 08:33:16.597

7 2:58.518 08:36:15.115

 Po. 31 - # 74 CARDACCIA L. + 06.182
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.598 08:23:23.248

2 1:56.036 08:25:19.284

3 2:13.044 08:27:32.328

4 1:56.399 08:29:28.727

5 2:10.571 08:31:39.298

6 1:56.268 08:33:35.566

7 2:21.970 08:35:57.536

 Po. 32 - # 472 MENEGHELLO G.+ 06.750
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.000 08:22:51.045

2 1:57.226 08:24:48.271

3 2:07.217 08:26:55.488

4 1:56.604 08:28:52.092

5 2:15.548 08:31:07.640

6 1:57.554 08:33:05.194

7 3:04.245 08:36:09.439

 Po. 33 - # 12 ROSATI L. + 06.780
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.660 08:22:40.534

2 2:02.024 08:24:42.558

3 2:03.862 08:26:46.420

4 1:57.286 08:28:43.706

5 2:07.046 08:30:50.752

6 1:56.634 08:32:47.386

7 2:08.333 08:34:55.719

 Po. 34 - # 337 BRIZIO H. + 06.968
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.705 08:23:16.130

2 2:07.793 08:25:23.923

3 1:58.370 08:27:22.293

4 2:14.642 08:29:36.935

5 1:56.822 08:31:33.757

6 2:39.591 08:34:13.348

7 1:58.004 08:36:11.352

 Po. 35 - # 92 CIPRIANI A. + 07.488
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.118 08:23:12.415

2 2:05.644 08:25:18.059

3 2:29.328 08:27:47.745

4 1:57.342 08:29:45.087

5 2:12.041 08:31:57.128

Fastest lap: 1:49.854 
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 Po. 36 - # 10 MACRI` G. + 07.520
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.984 08:23:04.373

2 2:01.072 08:25:05.445

3 1:57.961 08:27:03.406

4 2:12.541 08:29:15.947

5 3:10.904 08:32:26.851

6 2:12.819 08:34:39.670

7 1:57.374 08:36:37.044

 Po. 37 - # 440 BRILLI A. + 07.680
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.694 08:23:02.623

2 2:01.570 08:25:04.193

3 2:06.495 08:27:10.688

4 2:00.750 08:29:11.438

5 1:58.217 08:31:09.655

6 3:22.847 08:34:32.502

7 1:57.534 08:36:30.036

 Po. 38 - # 329 SCOLLO M. + 07.906
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.391 08:22:49.549

2 1:57.760 08:24:47.309

3 2:10.868 08:26:58.177

4 3:00.498 08:29:58.675

 Po. 39 - # 102 GALA A. + 08.006
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.896 08:23:00.602

2 2:07.518 08:25:08.120

3 2:38.103 08:27:46.223

4 1:57.860 08:29:44.083

5 2:04.602 08:31:48.685

6 3:20.502 08:35:09.187

 Po. 40 - # 336 AGLIETTI L. + 08.071
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.208 08:22:46.468

2 2:16.294 08:25:02.762

3 1:59.196 08:27:01.958

4 2:24.597 08:29:26.555

5 1:57.925 08:31:24.480

6 3:00.497 08:34:24.977

7 1:58.334 08:36:23.311

Fastest lap: 1:49.854 
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